
1 4 8 16 32

Number of Cores

0 

20000 

40000 

60000 

80000 

100000

120000

140000

160000

180000

200000

220000

240000

T
ot

al
 a

ve
ra

ge
 r

un
ti

m
e 

in
 s

ec
on

ds

239676.81

28391.31

11666.30 7513.19 7980.65

Zea mays
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Coffea canephora
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Oryza sativa
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Arabidopsis thaliana
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